1
Technical D
ata Sheet
CUSTOMIZED EMC GASKET 8800 High deflection, low closure force gaskets without
tooling costs. Any shape or size you want!
A CNC extrusion system has been developed to manufac-
ture EMI shielding gaskets in a wide range of shapes and
dimensions. Thanks to this system there are no additional

Sh
ee
t
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124, NL-3316 BP
Dordrecht, The Netherlands
Ph:  +31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08
hollandshielding.com
STANDARD PART NUMBERS
Type A Type B
Part number A B Part number A B C
8800-A-4-2 4 2 8800-B-4-4-2 4 4 2
8800-A-6-3 6 3 8800-B-6-6-3 6 6 3
8800-A-8-4 8 4 8800-B-8-8-5 8 8 5
8800-A-10-7 10 7 8800-B-10-10-7 10 10 7
8800-A-12-6 12 6 8800-B-12-12-9 12 12 9
8800-A-14-7 14 7 8800-B-14-14-11 14 14 11
8800-A-16-8 16 8 8800-B-16-16-13 16 16 13
8800-A-18-9 18 9 8800-B-18-18-15 18 18 15
8800-A-20-10 20 10 8800-B-20-20-17 20 20 17
8800-A-22-11 22 11 8800-B-22-22-19 22 22 19
8800-A-24-12 24 12 8800-B-24-24-21 24 24 21
8800-A-26-13 26 13 8800-B-26-26-23 26 26 23
8800-A-28-14 28 14 8800-B-28-28-25 28 28 25
8800-A-30-15 30 15 8800-B-30-30-27 30 30 27
Other dimensions on request
Type C Type D
Part number A B C Part number A B C
8800-C-4-2-4 4 2 4 8800-D-4-2-2 4 2 2
8800-C-6-4-6 6 4 6 8800-D-6-3-4 6 3 4
8800-C-8-6-8 8 6 8 8800-D-8-4-6 8 4 6
8800-C-10-8-10 10 8 10 8800-D-10-5-8 10 5 8
8800-C-12-10-12 12 10 12 8800-D-12-6-10 12 6 10
8800-C-14-12-14 14 12 14 8800-D-14-7-12 14 7 12
8800-C-16-14-16 16 14 16 8800-D-16-8-14 16 8 14
8800-C-18-16-18 18 16 18 8800-D-18-9-16 18 9 16
8800-C-20-18-20 20 18 20 8800-D-20-10-18 20 10 18
8800-C-22-20-22 22 20 22 8800-D-22-11-20 22 11 20
8800-C-24-22-24 24 22 24 8800-D-24-12-22 24 12 22
8800-C-26-24-26 26 24 26 8800-D-26-13-24 26 13 24
8800-C-28-26-28 28 26 28 8800-D-28-14-26 28 14 26
8800-C-30-28-30 30 28 30 8800-D-30-15-28 30 15 28
Other dimensions on request
» CUSTOMIZED EMC GASKET 8800
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Type Dimension A